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Date Day Juniors Seniors - CPFTA Seniors - EMT

September
9/21/2021 Tuesday Police Training Academy 1300 W Jackson Blvd, Chicago, IL 60607

9/22/2021 Wednesday
Quinn Fire Academy 558 W De 

Koven St, Chicago, IL 60610
Police Training Academy 1300 W Jackson Blvd, Chicago, 

IL 60607

9/28/2021 Tuesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy 

9/29/2021 Wednesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy 

October
10/5/2021 Tuesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy 

10/6/2021 Wednesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy 

10/12/2021 Tuesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy 

10/13/2021 Wednesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy 

10/18/2021 Monday 
Chicago Fire Dept-EMS 

1338 S Clinton St, Chicago, 
IL 60609

10/19/2021 Tuesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

10/20/2021 Wednesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

10/25/2021 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

10/26/2021 Tuesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

10/27/2021 Wednesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

November
11/1/2021 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

11/2/2021 Tuesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

11/3/2021 Wednesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

11/8/2021 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

11/9/2021 Tuesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

11/10/2021 Wednesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

11/15/2021 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

11/16/2021 Tuesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

11/17/2021 Wednesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

11/22/2021 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

11/23/2021 Tuesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

11/24/2021 - 
11/28/21

Thanksgiving Break- No CPFTA Class

11/29/2021 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

11/30/2021 Tuesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

December
12/1/2021 Wednesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

12/6/2021 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

12/7/2021 Tuesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

12/8/2021 Wednesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

12/13/2021 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 
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12/14/2021 Tuesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

12/15/2021 Wednesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

12/20/2021 
-1-2-22

Winter Break - No Classes

1/10/2022 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

1/11/2022 Tuesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

1/12/2022 Wednesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

1/17/2022 Monday 

1/18/2022 Tuesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

1/19/2022 Wednesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

1/24/2022 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

1/25/2022 Tuesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

1/26/2022 Wednesday Quinn Fire Academy Police Training Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

1/31/2022 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

February

2/1/2022 Tuesday
Police Training Academy 1300 

W Jackson Blvd, Chicago, IL 
60607

Quinn Fire Academy 558 
W De Koven St, Chicago, IL 

60610
Quinn Fire Academy 

2/2/2022 Wednesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

2/7/2022 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

2/8/2022 Tuesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

2/9/2022 Wednesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

2/14/2022 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

2/15/2022 Tuesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

2/16/2022 Wednesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

2/21/2022 Monday 

2/22/2022 Tuesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

2/23/2022 Wednesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

2/28/2022 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

March
3/1/2022 Tuesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

3/2/2022 Wednesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

3/7/2022 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

3/8/2022 Tuesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

3/9/2022 Wednesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

3/14/2022 Monday Police Training Academy 2 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

3/15/2022 Tuesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

3/16/2022 Wednesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

3/21/2022 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

3/22/2022 Tuesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

3/23/2022 Wednesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

3/28/2022 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 
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3/29/2022 Tuesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

3/30/2022 Wednesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

April
4/4/2022 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

4/5/2022 Tuesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

4/6/2022 Wednesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

4/10/2022 - 
4/17/22

Spring Break

4/18/2022 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

4/19/2022 Tuesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

4/20/2022 Wednesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

4/25/2022 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

4/26/2022 Tuesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

4/27/2022 Wednesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

May
5/2/2022 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

5/3/2022 Tuesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

5/4/2022 Wednesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

5/9/2022 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

5/10/2022 Tuesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

5/11/2022 Wednesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

5/16/2022 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

5/17/2022 Tuesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

5/18/2022 Wednesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

5/23/2022 Monday Quinn Fire Academy 

5/24/2022 Tuesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

5/25/2022 Wednesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

5/30/2022 Monday 

5/31/2022 Tuesday Police Training Academy 1 Quinn Fire Academy Quinn Fire Academy 

June
6/1/2022 Wednesday GRADUATION


